

"The Hadassah Code" - U.S Embassy In Israel Relocates To Jerusalem

President Donald Trump Moves U.S Embassy On Israel's 70th Anniversary

JERUSALEM, ISRAEL, May 15, 2018 /EINPresswire.com/ -- I have Applied My Code To President Donald Trump Relocating The U.S Embassy!!! On December 6th 2017 President Donald Trump declared Jerusalem as the capital of Israel, thus showing his intention of relocating the U.S Embassy from Tel Aviv to Jerusalem which was Israel's Ancient capital...The Jews lost Jerusalem in 70 AD when Roman Commander Titus destroyed Jerusalem and their second Temple dispersing the Jews throughout the nations...The Jewish people were without a homeland for approx 1,900 years until the 14th May 1948 when Israel's first Prime Minister David Ben-Gurion proclaimed the Israeli Declaration of Independence...Now on the 14th May 2018, Israel's 70th Anniversary of being a Nation President



Donald Trump relocated the U.S Embassy in Israel from Tel Aviv to Jerusalem Which was sanctioned by Israel's Prime Minister Benjamin Netanyahu...See President Trump's Code to This Historical Event by Clicking Here https://www.thehadassahcode.com/

٢

President Donald Trump Relocates U.S Embassy To Jerusalem On Israel's 70th Anniversary" Hadassah Grace Marshall After a Revelation and Fourteen Years of Research I Authored a Book called 'The Hadassah Code' Proof Man's Days Are Numbered...In My book I Prove using Over a Hundred of the World's Most Rich Famous and Influential People that there are Biblical Numbers Counting down in Peoples' Lives Concerning Milestones such as Births - Marriages - Disasters and Deaths...Since My Book I have put together a Website Continuing to show that these Numbers are still Apparent in Peoples' Lives

Elijah Marshall xx 0404639589 email us here This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.